
HAMILTON	
  TOWNSHIP	
  HIGH	
  SCHOOL
2016	
  GIRLS	
  SOCCER	
  SCHEDULE

Date Day Time Place Team Opponent

8/6/16 Sat 2:00	
  PM Home Var River	
  Valley	
  High	
  School

8/10/16 Wed 5:00	
  PM Away Var Buckeye	
  Valley	
  High	
  School

8/13/16 Sat 2:00	
  PM Home Var Johnstown-­‐Monroe	
  High	
  School

8/17/16 Wed 5:30	
  PM Away Var Columbus	
  School	
  For	
  Girls

8/20/16 Sat 2/4:00	
  PM Home JV/Var Bexley	
  High	
  School

8/25/16 Thur 7:15	
  PM Home Var Franklin	
  Heights	
  High	
  School

8/27/16 Sat 12/2	
  p.m. Home Var/JV Groveport	
  Madison	
  Sr	
  High	
  School

8/31/16 Wed 5:30	
  PM Home Var Logan	
  Elm	
  High	
  School

9/7/16 Wed 5:30/7:15 Home JV/Var Bloom-­‐Carroll	
  High	
  School

9/10/16 Sat 12:00	
  PM Away Var Whitehall-­‐Yearling	
  High	
  School

9/14/16 Wed 5:30	
  PM Away Var Liberty	
  Union	
  High	
  School

9/17/16 Sat 2/4:00	
  PM Home JV/Var Teays	
  Valley	
  High	
  School

9/21/16 Wed 5:30	
  PM Away Var Circleville	
  High	
  School

9/24/16 Sat 9:00	
  AM Home JV Amanda-­‐Clearcreek	
  High	
  School

9/28/16 Wed 5:30/7:15 Home JV/Var Fairfield	
  Union	
  Schools

10/1/16 Sat 11:00	
  AM Away Var Tree	
  Of	
  Life	
  Christian	
  School

10/5/16 Wed 7:00	
  PM Away Var Amanda-­‐Clearcreek	
  High	
  School

10/6/16 Thur 5:30	
  PM Away JV Bexley	
  High	
  School	
  (Wolfe	
  Park)

10/8/16 Sat 1:00	
  PM Away Var William	
  V.	
  Fisher	
  Catholic	
  High	
  School

10/11/16 Tue 5:30	
  PM Home Var London	
  High	
  School	
  *SENIOR	
  NIGHT*

10/15/16 Sat 11:00	
  AM Away Var River	
  Valley	
  High	
  School
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